offered Bank : issued d Bank. ed and d above. date & not be the offer the next e time ersigned or any reason **GINEER** मं 28- जम

8 0.05 8 0.05	0.05 0.15
0.05	0.05

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and also available on the Company's Website www.helpagefintease.com.
- The above un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2018 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 22, 2019.

On behalf of the Board FOR HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

Place: New Delhi Date: 22.01.2019

Sidharth Goyal Managing Director

Canara Bank

RO: Civil Lines, Etah

Date of Date of Amount due

OTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES)

ne Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under the Securitisation Act and and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in er section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) calling upon the borrower/guarantor to repay the amount mentioned in eness within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices.

ed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantor and undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein red on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 & 9 attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the oredeem the secured assets. The borrower/guarantor in particular and autioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property. autioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property

scription of Properties	notice	Posse-	as per notice
Branch: Sidhpura			
and parcel of the House/plot situated at gar South, Sidhpura, Kasganj, Area-108 aname of Anshul Sharma S/o Sri Dinesh arma Bounded as: East: ratsa 20 feet, f janki nandan, North: plot of Smt Sudhauth: Plot of Dinesh Chandra Gupta	0-201	18-01-2019	₹ 25,85,906/- + interest from Dt. 01-09-18 & expenses
Branch: Jalesar			·
ing located at 2/367, Dargah Road, Jalesar, s.) In the name of Sri Hridesh Kumar Bansal, mar Bansal, Sri Uma Shankar Bansal and, Babu Bansal, Smt. Hem Lata & Smt. Imari, All sons & daughters of Late Sri Ram al Bounded as East-Property of other person lorth-Gali Post Office Road, South-Property Prasad Bansal	16-02-2018	18-01-2019	₹ 54,05,390/- + interest from Dt. 01-01-19 & expenses

Authorised Officer

und them mich they said.

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

(Formerly known as BFL Developers Limited)
Regd. Office : 1, Taranagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-06 • Ph.: 9214018877
Idevelopers@gmail.com • W. : www.bflfin.com • CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646 E-mail: bflde

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 31st day of January, 2019 at 04:00 P.M., at the registered office of the Company at 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road Jaipur, Rajasthan-302006, interalia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2018 and to take on record Limited review report thereon.

This Intimation is also available on Company's website at www.bfffin.comand on Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com. For BFL Asset Finvest Limited

Date: January 22, 2019 Place: Jaipur

CS Surbhi Rawa

Company Secretary and Compliance Office

STYLAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L20211CH1991PLC011732

REGD. OFFICE: SCO-14, SECTOR-7-C, MADHYA MARG, CHNADIGARH-160017

Tel.: 0172-5021555, 5021666, Fax: 0172-5021495 E-mail: info@stylam.com, Web: http://www.stylam.com NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported lost/misplaced and the registered Holders thereof claimants thereto have requested to the Company for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of lost share certificates(s):

Marketine Bill Street Street	Service of the servic		SHARES DIST.NO. S/C NO.		
SR. NO.	FOLIO NO.	NAME	SHARES	DIST.NO.	SICNO
01	0002499	KULBHUSHAN KUMAR	500	6477601 - 6478100	
02	0000097	SUNIL SETHI	A STREET BUSINESS	3831301 - 3846300	Colored Color, Color Colored Colored

Any person(s) who has/have and claim(s) in respect of the aforesaid Share Certificate(s) should lodge the claim in writing with us at the following address within 15 days from the publication hereof. The Company will not thereafter be liable to entertain any claim in respect of the said Share Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the Duplicate Share Certificate(s) pursuance to Rule 4(3) of the Companies (Issue of Share Certificate) Rule 1960.

For Stylam Industries Limited Place : CHANDIGARH Sd/ Date: 22-01-2019 Company Secretary

oration Bank

(A Premier Public Sector Bank)

ding of M/s Kothiwal Ice & Cold storage Pvt.

iasra 155/169 - 0.434 (Hec.), Khata/Khasra (Hec.), Khata/Khasra 88/171 - 0.440 (Hec.),

172 - 0.414 (Hec.) & Khata/Khasra173-0.036

id in Vill. Begumpur, Jalesar, District-Etah-

f Sri Hridesh Kumar Bansal, Sri Vinod Kumar

Ima Shanker Bansal and Sri Mohan Babu ded as: East-Chak Road, West-Plot of Suresh North-Plot Tara Chand ect., South-Road

> Zonal Office - South, 1st Floor, Corporation Bank Building, 1, Faiz Road, Jhandewalan, New Delhi-110005, Ph.: 011-28755514 / 28754642, 7042597411 E-mail: cb8821rec@corpbank.co.in, Website: www.corpbank.com

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS 26-02-2019 UPTO 05.00 P.M.

mmovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security

general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical possession inized Officer of Corporation Bank (secured creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" on the date mentioned below, for recovery of dues as mentioned he below mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are also mentioned hereunder:

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY						
Borrower's Name	Property Details	Outstanding Amount Date of Demand Notice	Bid Increment	Date & Time	EMD Submission Account Details & IFSC Code	
thdeva (Prop M/s Aanav astruction Co.) 3. Smt ata Verma		₹ 7,44,19,295.62 as per demand notice dated 05.10.2018 plus further	₹ 381.00 Lakh ₹ 38.10 Lakh ₹ 1.00 Lakh	27-02-2019	A/C No. 510101006119060 IFSC Code:	

ondition of the sale, please refer to the link provided in "https://corpbank.com/sites/default/files/corpbank-page-files/tender/aanav_construction.pdf")elhi

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2019

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

Authorised Officer, Corporation Bank